

Warren County Genealogical Society 406 Instice Drive Lebanon, OK 45036



Materials Donation Permission

I/We (donor) hereby give to the
Warren County Genealogical Society Library, as a part of its collection, the books, records, and property more particularly described below and on any attached schedule, which were transferred to the Warren County Genealogical Society (WCGS) on
(Description)
(Please initial each section)
Property Rights . Upon transfer to WCGS, the above described property is granted irrevocably and absolutely to the Warren County Genealogical Society. Described property will be for shelf use only by patrons using our resource center unless otherwise specified. The donor understands that patrons and members will be able to print out hard copies of parts of this material in accordance with copyright laws.
Electronic Rights. Upon transfer to WCGS, the Society reserves the right to use any above noted manuscript materials on the WCGS web site or in any electronic publication. The donor understands that web patrons will be able to print out hard copy portions of this material in accordance with copyright laws.
Copyrights . Any copyrights the donor may possess in any above noted manuscript materials are hereby granted to the Society.
I/We agree that any materials described above donated to WCGS found to include printed or other materials deemed inappropriate for permanent retention may be disposed of by WCGS in accordance with its selection policies unless otherwise stated.
Please return materials that will not be retained.
Printed Name:
Signature: Date:
Address:
City / State / Zip: Phone:
Email:
Library Manager, Warren County Genealogical Society Date
Warren County Genealogical Society, 406 Justice Dr., Lebanon, OH 45036

Phone: 513 695 1144 Email: wcgs@co.warren.oh.us